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CLEARANCE
PARTS
NOW ON SALE

PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NO. QUANTITY
(ON SALE)

RRP PRICE
($AUD PER UNIT)

EX. GST

SALE PRICE
($AUD PER UNIT)

EX. GST


	PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NO QUANTITY ON SALE RRP PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GST SALE PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GSTRow1: TURBINE


DIFFERENTIAL ASSY


GEAR ASSY


HOUSING


HOUSING


DIFFERENTIAL ASSY


STEERING DEMAND


WIRING HARNESS


LIFT CYLINDER RH


GREE WHEEL
































	PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NO QUANTITY ON SALE RRP PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GST SALE PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GSTRow1_2: 23W-13-11520


421-22-31045


421-22-31900


421-22-33550


421-22-33960


421-23-31045


421-64-45110


423-43-48872


707-01-0K572


711-73-22540






























	PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NO QUANTITY ON SALE RRP PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GST SALE PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GSTRow1_3: 1


1


2


1


1


1


2


1


1


2































	PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NO QUANTITY ON SALE RRP PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GST SALE PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GSTRow1_4: $6,392.19


$40,873.59


$8,141.10


$9,848.97


$8,966.61


$39,833.20


$7,174.61


$8,777.50


$13,887.34


$9,225.51






























	PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NO QUANTITY ON SALE RRP PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GST SALE PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GSTRow1_5: $5,579.42


$32,181.43


$7,013.62


$5,685.64


$5,163.85


$31,262.01


$5,474.88


$7,450.72


$7,999.05


$8,051.94






























	Text1: WA480-6
	Text2: Terms and conditions: 1) The prices listed only apply to the part numbers mentioned on this flyer and are only valid from 4/12/18 until sold. 2) This offer is only available to Australian based customers. 3) Stock advertised is limited and only available at certain Komatsu branches. 4) Rainchecks are not available. 5) Visit website www.komatsu.com.au for standard Terms and Conditions of Parts and Service. 6) All prices quoted are in AUD and are exclusive of GST. No further discounts apply.


